

香港品質學會

Hong Kong Society for Quality

Limited by Guarantee

Founding member of Asian Network for Quality (ANQ) Founding member of World Alliance of Chinese Quality (WACQ)

Application for Certified Quality Manager (HKSQ) Academic Qualification Individual Assessment

(Valid till 30 June 2021)

Personal Particular	rs	110 2021)
Dr./Mr./Mrs./Ms:	(Family name in block letter, other n	(in Chinese):
Telephone (Office):	(Cellular):	(Home):
Fax Number:	Em	ail:
Address:		
		·
I wish to use the fo		oly for Certified Quality Manager Academic
Please 🗹		
	fully completed the following ((BOK) of HKSQ Certified Qual	course and it fulfills the Body of ty Manager
Institution		
University Program Completed	(Note: Please attach a copy of alignment with the BOK of H	f the course contents for assessment of KSQ CQM)
Degree Awarded	(Note: Please attach a copy of	the certificate / transcript for verification.)
Date (dd/mm/yyyy)		
Applicant's Signatu	ıre:	Date:

I



香港品質學會

Hong Kong Society for Quality Limited by Guarantee

Founding member of Asian Network for Quality (ANQ) Founding member of World Alliance of Chinese Quality (WACQ)

'	oditaling member of vvolid timeriod of emiliode addity (vvitea)		
Application Fee: A crossed cheque no of HKD 1,000 (payable to "The Hong Kong Society for Quality Limited") is attached.			
Fee can also be deposited into HKSQ Hang Seng Bank account 786-035329-883 . Send the bank advice together with the application form and support documents to HKSQ by Post or email to hksq1986@gmail.com.			
Mailing Address of HKSQ: Hong Kong Society for Quality, P.O. Box 84375, Hunghom Bay Post Office, Kowloon.			
For Office Use Only			
Received on:	_		
Application Evaluated by:	Date:		
Decision: □ APPROVE □ REJECT	Reason:		
Signature:	Date:		

I